IFP Absolute PP Filter Cartridge
PP Pleated Cartridge Filter uses FDA approved raw materials. This type of cartridge tolerates a variety of
chemical solvents used in the filtration of ordinary or corrosive fluid. The high surface area of these filters
ensure long service life and low initial pressure drops. All cartridge hardware components are high purity
polypropylene materials for use in critical process applications. These cartridges are manufactured and
assembled in a clean room environment to minimize the possibility of contamination. These absolute PP
cartridges are available in a wide range of configurations to fit most commercially available filter housings.
Application

• 226 O-Rings, Fin with 316L SS Insert
• DOE Flat Gasket
Ordering Information:
Filter
Type Filter Material Length Micron
Rating
Absolute
/ Nominal
End
Modification
Code
Seal Insert Grade
CRT:
Cartridge
PP:
Polypropylene
10: 10-Inch
20: 20-Inch
30: 30-Inch
40: 40-Inch
002: 0.2 μm
004: 0.45 μm
006: 0.65 μm
010: 1.0 μm
030: 3.0 μm
050: 5.0 μm
100: 10.0 μm
250: 25.0 μm
500: 25.0 μm
A:
Absolute
N:
Nominal
0: DOE
2: 222/Flat
3: 222/Fin
6: 226 Fin
7: 226/Flat
S: Silicone
E: EPDM
V: Viton
N: NBR
F: Teflon
PV: Teflon
Encapsulated
Viton
PS: Teflon
Encapsulated
Silicone
5:
SS Insert
(Optional)
F:
Flushed
with
Ultrapure
Water
(Optional)